MUZI
1. 20.
2. 28.
3. 26.
4. 22.
5. 2.
6. 31.
7. 30.
8. 5.
9. 12.
10. 4.
11. 14.
12. 1.
13. 13.
14. 38.
15. 34.
16. 19.
35.
37.
ZENY
1. 24.
2. 18.
3. 36.
4. 21.
5. 23.
6. 32.
7. 25.
8. 33.
9. 17.
10. 29.
3.
MLADSI
1. 28.
2. 31.
3. 5.
MLADSI
1. 18.
2. 36.
3. 32.
STARSI
1. 26.
2. 22.

3. 2

VYSLEDKY 10 KM

Lukas$ Jachno
Riha Jakub
Kuatnik Jan
Krajicek Jan
Keselica Miroslav
Prochazka Martin
Fronk Michal
SindelaF Jan
Kysilka Josef
Mrazek Alexander
Taborsky Radek
Antos Jifi

Srb Jan

Coufal Ludék
Kocanek Tomas
Kufina Jifi

Baloun Karel
Novovesky Tomas

Svobodova Nikola
Skuhrova Tereza
Hovorkova Dominika
Loveckova Romana
Bukalova Petra
Sarlakova Sarlota
Lokajova Aneta
Pomahacova Lucie
Skuhrova Katefina
Zarubova Magdaléna
Kréalova Zdena

Riha Jakub
Prochazka Martin
Sindelar Jan

Skuhrova Tereza
Hovorkova Dominika
Sarlakova Sarlota

DOROSTENCI

Kutnik Jan
Kraji¢ek Jan
Keselica Miroslav

DOROSTENCI

1988 USK
1994 TJKr
1992 KomBr
1993 SIOp
1992 UnBr
1994 SIPI
1992 SIPI
1994 UnBr
1971 Boh
1965 UnBr
1971 Boh
1986 UnBr
1976 Boh
1970 Hana
1970 SIPI
1960 SoHK
1990 KIN
1995 KIN

1992 KomBr
1994 Boh
1994 KIN
1992 SCPAP
1992 KomBr
1995 SIPI
1993 KomBr
1993 SIPI
1971 Boh
1989 SKNa
1984 UnBr

1994 TJKr
1994 SIPI
1994 UnBr

DOROSTENKY

1994 Boh
1994 KIN
1995 SIPI

1992 KomBr
1993 SIOp
1992 UnBr

muz

ml. dorostenec
st. dorostenec
st. dorostenec
st. dorostenec
ml. dorostenec
st. dorostenec
ml. dorostenec
masters
masters
masters

muz

masters

masters
masters C

st. dorostenka
ml. dorostenka
st. dorostenka
st. dorostenka
st. dorostenka
ml. dorostenka
st. dorostenka
st. dorostenka
masters

zena

masters

ml. dorostenec
ml. dorostenec
ml. dorostenec

ml. dorostenka
ml. dorostenka
ml. dorostenka

st. dorostenec
st. dorostenec
st. dorostenec

01:45:01,80
01:51:58,20
01:55:01,80
01:57:24,20
02:01:56,10
02:07:58,70
02:08:06,40
02:09:50,70
02:11:01,10
02:11:30,70
02:24:20,80
02:30:56,70
02:59:27,80
03:03:32,40
03:08:15,00
04:02:49,90

DNF

DNF

02:02:23,50
02:08:07,50
02:10:30,30
02:17:55,40
02:19:22,20
02:20:33,60
02:30:31,40
02:32:52,10
02:51:53,10
02:52:26,40

DNS

01:51:58,20
02:07:58,70
02:09:50,70

02:08:07,50
02:10:30,30
02:20:33,60

01:55:01,80
01:57:24,20
02:01:56,10



4. 30. Fronk Michal 1992 SIPI st. dorostenec 02:08:06,40

STARSI DOROSTENKY

24. Svobodova Nikola 1992 KomBr st. dorostenka 02:02:23,50
21. Loveckova Romana 1992 SCPAP st. dorostenka 02:17:55,40
3. 23. Bukalova Petra 1992 KomBr st. dorostenka 02:19:22,20
4. 25 Lokajova Aneta 1993 KomBr st. dorostenka 02:30:31,40
5. 33. Pomahacova Lucie 1993 SIPI st. dorostenka 02:32:52,10

MASTERS-MUZI

1. 12. Kysilka Josef 1971 Boh masters 02:11:01,10
2. 4. Mrizek Alexander 1965 UnBr masters 02:11:30,70
3. 14. Taborsky Radek 1971 Boh masters 02:24:20,80
4, 13. Srb Jan 1976 Boh masters 02:59:27,80
5. 38. Coufal Ludék 1970 Hana masters 03:03:32,40
6. 34. Kocanek Tomas 1970 SIPI masters 03:08:15,00
7. 19. Kufina Jifi 1960 SoHK masters C 04:02:49,90

MASTERS-ZENY

1. 17. Skuhrova Katefina 1971 Boh masters 02:51:53,10



MUZI

1. 66.
2. 86.
3. 72.
4. 79.
5. 42.
6. 71.
7. 52.
8. 84.
9. 78.
10. 90.
11. 85.
12. 60.
13. 89.
14. 68.
15. 87.
16. 49.
17. 62.
18. 50.
19. 69.
20. 73.
21. 46.
22. 74.
23. 76.
24. 51.
25. 75.
26. 88.
ZENY
1. 80.
2. 77.
3. 61.
4. 59.
5. 70.
6. 67.
7. 53.
8. 81.
9. 64.
10. 56.
11. 63.
12. 83.
13. 41.
14. 82.
15. 57.
16. 65.
17. 54.
18. 58.
19. 55.
20. 43.

VYSLEDKY 5 KM

Stabl Jan
Bfenda Martin
Flora Michal
Wagner Petr
Blaha Michael
Flora Daniel
Kozubek Matégj
Cagani Stépan
Wolf Petr
Vaverka Tomas
Smetana Ondrej
Cerny Jakub
Tomasek Petr
Kysela Michal
Hubal Petr
Vesely Petr
Knotek Jan
Vesely Pavel
Cervinka Dominik
Bright Jack
Mucha Michal
Kolar Vladimir
Lichy Alexander
Kandus Michal
Kosar FrantiSek
Kozubek Jan

Pechanova Jana
Solska Adéla
Kubatova Pavlina
Kurkova Lucie
Stastna Petra
Dragolovova Anna
Beringerova Kristyna
Véagnerova Katefina
Novakova lveta
Martinkova Tereza
Novakova Renata
Batkova Lucie

Nova Nicole
Zahotikova Kristyna
Skuhrova Kristyna
Bukalova Simona
Kandusova Petra
Kufinova Anna
Kozubkova Daniela
Vilemina Rieggerova

1992
1988
1992
1992
1997
1995
1996
1988
1970
1965
1988
1997
1985
1997
1983
1986
1996
1954
1997
1975
1968
1947
1960
1968
1948
1970

1981
1995
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1991
1992
1997
1994
1995
1996
1992
1997
1968
1995
1969
1959

KomBr
Boh
TJKr
SIOp
LoBe
TJKr
Boh
Boh
SIOp
NePK
Boh
PKVM
Boh
KomBr
Boh
NePK
SCPAP
NePK
KomBr
I.PKO
Hana
I.PKO
I.PKO
Boh
I.PKO
Boh

KomBr
SIOp
SOPKo
PKVM
KomBr
KomBr
Boh
KomBr
SCPAP
Boh
SCPAP
SIPI
SIPI
SIPI
Boh
KomBr
Boh
SoHK
Boh
PgCB

st. dorostenky
muzi

st. dorostenci
st. dorostenci
st. Zzaci

ml. dorostenci
st. Zzaci

muzi

masters
masters

muzi

st. Zaci

muzi

st. Zzaci

muzi

muzi

st. Zzaci
masters

st. Zaci
masters
masters
masters
masters
masters
masters
masters

Zeny

ml. dorostenky
st. Zacky

st. Zacky

st. Zacky

st. Zacky

st. Zacky

st. Zacky

Zeny

st. dorostenky
st. Zacky

ml. dorostenky
ml. dorostenky
st. Zacky

st. dorostenky
st. Zacky
masters

ml. dorostenky
masters
masters

00:52:36,70
00:54:35,43
00:57:15,90
00:57:21,30
00:57:31,50
00:59:32,10
01:00:38,00
01:01:41,80
01:04:09,00
01:05:16,10
01:05:54,50
01:06:08,80
01:09:40,90
01:19:15,60
01:20:12,80
01:25:01,70
01:25:01,80
01:33:57,10
01:35:10,50
01:42:30,10
01:42:51,00
01:43:01,20
01:47:21,30
01:52:49,90
01:52:57,00
02:01:02,20

00:51:08,70
00:56:46,10
00:58:49,10
00:58:52,50
01:02:06,00
01:02:34,50
01:02:44,40
01:02:46,60
01:06:13,20
01:06:20,90
01:07:48,80
01:09:46,40
01:09:47,50
01:11:56,10
01:20:28,10
01:24:06,90
01:48:09,60
01:49:16,70
01:52:45,50
02:09:35,40



w

STARSI ZAcClI

1. 42, Blaha Michael

2. 52. Kozubek Matégj

3. 60. Cerny Jakub

4. 68. Kysela Michal

5. 62. Knotek Jan

6. 69. Cervinka Dominik

STARSI ZACKY

1. 61. Kubatova Pavlina

2. 59. Kurkova Lucie

3. 70. Stastna Petra

4. 67. Dragolovova Anna

5. 53. Beringerova Kristyna
6. 81. Vagnerova Katefina

7. 63. Novakova Renata

8. 82. Zahotikova Kristyna
9. 65. Bukalova Simona
MLADSIi DOROSTENCI
1. 71. Flora Daniel
MLADSIi DOROSTENKY
1. 77. Solska Adéla

2. 83. Batkova Lucie

3. 41. Nova Nicole

4. 58. Kufinova Anna
STARSI DOROSTENCI
1. 66. Stabl Jan

2. 72. Flora Michal

3. 79. Wagner Petr
STARSI DOROSTENKY
1. 56. Martinkova Tereza

2. 57. Skuhrova Kristyna

MASTERS-MUZI

78. Wolf Petr

90. Vaverka Tomas

50. Vesely Pavel
4. 73. Bright Jack
5. 46. Mucha Michal
6. 74. Kolaf Vladimir
7. 76. Lichy Alexander
8. 51. Kandus Michal
9. 75. Kosar FrantiSek

1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997

1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997

1995

1995
1994
1995
1995

1992
1992
1992

1992
1992

1970
1965
1954
1975
1968
1947
1960
1968
1948

LoBe
Boh
PKVM
KomBr
SCPAP
KomBr

SOPKo
PKVM
KomBr
KomBr
Boh
KomBr
SCPAP
SIPI
KomBr

TJIKr

SIOp
SIPI
SIPI
SoHK

KomBr
TJIKr
SIOp

Boh
Boh

SIOp
NePK
NePK
I.PKO
Hana
I.PKO
I.PKO
Boh
I.PKO

st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.

st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.

ml

ml
ml
ml
ml

st.
st.
st.

st.
st.

zaci
zaci
zaci
zaci
zaci
zaci

Zacky
Zacky
Zacky
Zacky
Zacky
Zacky
Zacky
Zacky
Zacky

. dorostenci

. dorostenky
. dorostenky
. dorostenky
. dorostenky

dorostenci
dorostenci
dorostenci

dorostenky
dorostenky

masters
masters
masters
masters
masters
masters
masters
masters
masters

00:57:31,50
01:00:38,00
01:06:08,80
01:19:15,60
01:25:01,80
01:35:10,50

00:58:49,10
00:58:52,50
01:02:06,00
01:02:34,50
01:02:44,40
01:02:46,60
01:07:48,80
01:11:56,10
01:24:06,90

00:59:32,10

00:56:46,10
01:09:46,40
01:09:47,50
01:49:16,70

00:52:36,70
00:57:15,90
00:57:21,30

01:06:20,90
01:20:28,10

01:04:09,00
01:05:16,10
01:33:57,10
01:42:30,10
01:42:51,00
01:43:01,20
01:47:21,30
01:52:49,90
01:52:57,00



10.

88.

Kozubek Jan

MASTERS-ZENY

1.
2.
3.

54.
55.
43.

Kandusova Petra
Kozubkova Daniela
Vilemina Rieggerova

1970

1968
1969
1959

Boh

Boh
Boh
PgCB

masters

masters
masters
masters

02:01:02,20

01:48:09,60
01:52:45,50
02:09:35,40



MU2ZI
1. 109.
2. 113.
3. 110.
4. 106.
5. 112.
6. 52.
7. 133.
8. 117.
9. 123.
10. 86.
11. 84.
12. 135.
13. 114.
14. 125.
15. 131.
108.
105.
138.
ZENY
1. 107.
2. 143.
3. 104.
4. 101.
5. 121.
6. 102.
7. 103.
8. 120.
9. 142.
10. 140.
11. 130.
12. 127.
13. 141.
14. 115.
15. 128.
16. 129.
17. 126.
18. 132.
212.
139.
MLADSI
1. 106.
2. 117.
3. 123.
4. 133.
5. 135.

VYSLEDKY 3 KM

Fri¢ Lukas
Pycha Miroslav
Moser Josef
Masek David
Pigl Marek
Kozubek Matgj
Dostal Petr
Caban Daniel
Kozubek Tomas
Brfenda Martin
Cagan Stépan
Drevinek Martin
Neuman Jifi
Zahradka Ladislav
Weiss Josef
Dobias Jan
Zach Ondrej
Vavfricka Karel

Ademoska Ariana
Volfova Markéta
Simlnkova Simona
Stolkova Barbora
Malenakova Daniela
Martinkova Lucie
Kasparova Denisa
Hutova EliSka
Mrizkova Markéta
Prochazkova Katefina
Zvéfinova Adéla
Beringerova Simona
Prochazkova Pavlina
Palkova Barbora
PoSova Eva

Srbova Radmila
Beringerova Michaela
Weissova Eleonora
Kolinska Adéla
Prochazkova Jana

ZACI

Masek David
Dostal Petr
Caban Daniel
Kozubek Tomas
Drevinek Martin

1996
1996
1997
1998
1997
1996
1999
1998
1998
1988
1988
1999
1974
1997
1954
1999
1997
1998

1996
1996
1997
1996
1994
1991
1996
1988
1997
1993
1997
1998
1964
1978
1973
1976
1973
1953
1987
1999

1998
1999
1998
1998
1999

KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
Boh
PKVM
KVSPa
Boh
Boh
Boh
SpHof¥
KLM
Boh
SoHK
KIN
KIN
SpHof

KIN
KSPKI
KIN
SIPI
UnBr
SIPI
SIPI
UnBr
KomBr
SpHof
Boh
Boh
SpHof
KLM
Boh
Boh
Boh
SoHK
Boh
SpHof

KIN
PKVM
KVSPa
Boh
SpHof

st. zaci
st. zaci
st. zaci
ml. zaci
st. zaci
st. zaci
ml. Zaci
ml. zaci
ml. Zaci
muzi
muzi
ml. zaci
masters
st. zaci
masters C
ml. zaci
st. zaci
ml. zaci

st. Zacky
st. ZaCky
st. Zacky
st. ZaCky

ml. dorostenky

zeny
st. Zacky
zeny
st. Zacky

st. dorostenky

st. Zacky
ml. Zacky
masters C
masters
masters C
masters B
masters
masters C
Zeny

ml. Zacky

ml. zaci
ml. Zaci
ml. zaci
ml. Zaci
ml. zaci

00:48:49,90
00:52:17,40
00:52:25,50
00:55:20,40
00:55:33,80
00:57:02,00
00:59:14,30
00:59:18,00
00:59:31,20
01:01:38,00
01:01:38,50
01:08:04,20
01:09:23,90
01:15:44,70
01:37:16,50

DNF

DNF

DNF

00:50:54,30
00:51:18,20
00:51:20,00
00:56:37,70
00:56:57,30
00:58:15,20
01:04:16,80
01:05:36,40
01:09:56,70
01:13:00,70
01:14:04,40
01:16:16,30
01:19:38,50
01:21:15,80
01:24:44,80
01:28:16,00
01:35:33,80
01:57:46,70

DNF

DNF

00:55:20,40
00:59:14,30
00:59:18,00
00:59:31,20
01:08:04,20



MLADSIi ZACKY

1. 127. Beringerova Simona

STARSI ZAcClI

109. Fri¢ Lukas

113. Pycha Miroslav
110. Moser Josef

112. Pigl Marek

52. Kozubek Matéj
125. Zahradka Ladislav

Ok wWN =

STARSI ZACKY

1. 107. Ademoska Ariana
2. 143. Volfova Markéta

3. 104.  Simlnkova Simona
4. 101. Stolkova Barbora
5. 103. KaSparova Denisa
6. 142. Mrizkova Markéta
7. 130. Zveéfinova Adéla

1998

1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997

1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997

MLADSi DOROSTENKY

1. 121. Malenakova Daniela

1994

STARSI DOROSTENKY

1. 140. Prochazkova Katefina

MASTERS-MUZI

1. 114.
2. 131.

Neuman Jifi
Weiss Josef

MASTERS-ZENY

1. 141. Prochazkova Pavlina
2. 115. Palkova Barbora

3. 128. PoSova Eva

4, 129. Srbova Radmila

5. 126. Beringerova Michaela
6. 132. Weissova Eleonora

1993

1974
1954

1964
1978
1973
1976
1973
1953

Boh

KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
Boh
Boh

KIN
KSPKI
KIN
SIPI
SIPI
KomBr
Boh

UnBr

SpHof

KLM
SoHK

SpHor
KLM
Boh
Boh
Boh
SoHK

ml. Z

st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.

st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.

ml

st.

zaci
Zaci
zaci
Zaci
zaci
Zaci

Zacky
ZacCky
Zacky
ZaCky
Zzacky
ZaCky
Zacky

. dorostenky

dorostenky

masters
masters

masters C
masters

masters C
masters B
masters

masters C

01:16:16,30

00:48:49,90
00:52:17,40
00:52:25,50
00:55:33,80
00:57:02,00
01:15:44,70

00:50:54,30
00:51:18,20
00:51:20,00
00:56:37,70
01:04:16,80
01:09:56,70
01:14:04,40

00:56:57,30

01:13:00,70

01:09:23,90
01:37:16,50

01:19:38,50
01:21:15,80
01:24:44,80
01:28:16,00
01:35:33,80
01:57:46,70






MUZI

©COoNOORrWN =

ZENY

S200oNORON =

- O

218.
204.
205.
203.
217.
207.
206.
210.
211.
10. 227.
1. 221.
12.  213.
13. 223.
14. 222.
15. 216.
214.

229.
208.
220.
228.
230.
231.
209.
225.
219.
215.
224.
226.

VYSLEDKY 1 KM

Vavri¢ka Karel
Tesarek Jakub
Hovorka Ladislav
Stasek Filip
Drevinek Martin
Gabriel Vit
Sindler Jifi

Svab Matgj
Hackl Petr
Dragolov Daniel
Hess Miroslav
Vesely Jifi
Diatka Vladimir
Licha Irena
Rychtrmoc Milan
Knotek Josef

Bednarova Anna
BeneSova Alena
Prochazkova Katefina
Diatkova Kristyna
Cabanova Petra
Hurleyova Hana
BeneSova Anna Marie
BeneSova Vaclava
Prochazkova Jana
Vyskocilova Blanka
Rychtrmocova Jana
Stastna Irena

MLADSI ZAcCI

©CoOoNOORrWN =

218.
204.
205.
203.
217.
207.
206.
210.
211.

Vavricka Karel
Tesarek Jakub
Hovorka Ladislav
Stasek Filip
Drevinek Martin
Gabriel Vit
Sindler JiFi

Svab Matgj
Hackl Petr

MLADSIi ZACKY

Non=

229.
208.
230.
209.

Bednarova Anna
Benesova Alena
Cabanova Petra
BeneSova Anna Marie

1998
1999
2000
1999
1999
1998
1998
2000
1998
1967
1948
1946
1967
1960
1954
2001

1998
1998
1993
1994
1998
1970
1999
1967
1999
1939
1958
1973

1998
1999
2000
1999
1999
1998
1998
2000
1998

1998
1998
1998
1999

SpHof

KIN

KIN

KIN

SpHof

KIN

KIN

KIN

Boh

vefejny zavod
I.PKO

Boh

KomBr

I.PKO

SoHK
vefejny zavod

PKJH

KIN

SpHofr
KomBr
KVSPa
vefejny zavod
KIN

KIN

SpHofr

SoHK

SoHK
vefejny zavod

SpHof
KIN
KIN
KIN
SpHof
KIN
KIN
KIN
Boh

PKJH
KIN
KVSPa
KIN

ml. Zaci
ml. zaci
ml. Zaci
ml. zaci
ml. Zaci
ml. zaci
ml. Zaci
ml. zaci
ml. Zaci

masters
masters
masters
masters
masters

ml. Zacky
ml. Zacky
st. dorostenky
ml. dorostenky
ml. Zacky

ml. Zacky
masters
ml. Zacky
masters
masters

ml. Zaci
ml. zaci
ml. Zaci
ml. zaci
ml. Zaci
ml. zaci
ml. Zaci
ml. zaci
ml. Zaci

17:52,4
18:25,2
18:41,1
19:01,7
19:01,8
20:01,9
20:46,0
23:32,1
24:16,0
28:16,1
29:03,6
29:17,2
30:48,5
34:42,8
36:40,5

DNS

17:39,9
18:25,3
20:10,4
20:25,7
21:13,0
22:28,0
22:51,7
23:19,5
23:38,9
39:29,0
55:54,8

17:52,4
18:25,2
18:41,1
19:01,7
19:01,8
20:01,9
20:46,0
23:32,1
24:16,0

17:39,9
18:25,3
21:13,0
22:51,7



9. 219.

Prochazkova Jana

1999

MLADSi DOROSTENKY

1. 228.

Diatkova Kristyna

1994

STARSI DOROSTENKY

1. 220. Prochazkova Katefina

MASTERS-MUZI

aorON -~

221.
213.
223.
222.
216.

Hess Miroslav
Vesely Jifi
Diatka Vladimir
Licha Irena
Rychtrmoc Milan

MASTERS-ZENY

1. 225.
2. 215.
3. 224.

Benesova Vaclava
Vyskocilové Blanka
Rychtrmocova Jana

1993

1948
1946
1967
1960
1954

1967
1939
1958

SpHofr

KomBr

SpHofr

I.PKO
Boh
KomBr
|.PKO
SoHK

KIN
SoHK
SoHK

ml. Zacky

ml. dorostenky

st. dorostenky

masters
masters
masters
masters
masters

masters
masters
masters

23:38,9

20:25,7

20:10,4

29:03,6
29:17,2
30:48,5
34:42,8
36:40,5

23:19,5
39:29,0
55:54,8



	01.pdf
	02.pdf
	03.pdf
	04.pdf

